SE3001 Optical Chopper
User Manual
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886. 909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
The document applies to following models:
 SE3001 Optical Chopper (1 Hz to 10 kHz)
Standard package:
 SE3001 control box
 SE3001 optical chopping head
 (1×) 10-slot chopping blade
 (6×) M3 × 4 Hexagon socket button head screws for blade retention
 (6×) M3 washers for blade retention
 M2.5 × 4 set screws for hub retention
 5/64" (2.0mm) Alley Key for blade replacement
 0.05" (1.27mm) Alley Key for hub alignment
 1 meter 6P6C double-ended cable
 1 USB Cable
 1 BNC Cable
 1 Power Supply Line Cord
 (1×) CD
Chopper Blades & Frequencies:
 SE1B2 (2 slot) 1 - 200 Hz
 SE1B10 (10 slot) 20 Hz-1 kHz
 SE1B15 (15 slot) 30 Hz - 1.5 kHz
 SE1B30 (30 slot) 60 Hz - 3 kHz
 SE1B60 (60 slot) 120 Hz - 6 kHz
 SE1B100 (100 slot) 200 Hz - 10 kHz
 SE1B57 (in 5 out 7 slot) In: 10-500 Hz, Out: 14-700 Hz
Tel: 886. 909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
3